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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 12/06/2014 2:00 pm JV Girls Basketball @ Perry Perry High School
Mon 12/08/2014 6:00 pm JV Girls Basketball vs Panorama Main Gym
Mon 12/15/2014 6:00 pm JV Girls Basketball @ Woodward Granger Woodward-Granger High School
Thu 12/18/2014 6:00 pm JV Girls Basketball @ Ogden Ogden High School
Sat 12/20/2014 1:00 pm JV Girls Basketball @ Grandview Christian Faith Baptist Bible College
Sat 01/10/2015 9:00 am JV Girls Basketball vs Carlisle Main Gym
Mon 01/12/2015 6:00 pm JV Girls Basketball vs Earlham Main Gym
Sat 01/17/2015 1:30 pm JV Girls Basketball @ Pella Christian Pella Christian High School
Mon 01/19/2015 6:00 pm JV Girls Basketball @ Guthrie Center Guthrie Center High School
Sat 01/24/2015 9:00 am JV Girls Basketball Triangular @ DMCS Main Gym
Mon 01/26/2015 6:00 pm JV Girls Basketball vs Madrid Main Gym
Sat 01/31/2015 1:00 pm JV Girls Basketball vs Winterset MPR

E108 - MPR Kitchen
Main Gym

Mon 02/02/2015 6:00 pm JV Girls Basketball @ West Central Valley West Central Valley High School
Thu 02/05/2015 6:00 pm JV Girls Basketball vs Van Meter Main Gym


